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FROM THE DESK OF CONTEST CHAIRMAN

At the outset I express my great pleasure in welcoming you all on behalf of “World
Photography Union（WPU）” to the “Good Omen International Photography Circuit 2025”
and extend my heartfelt gratitude for all.
The World Photography Union（WPU） was registered in Hong Kong, China in August

2015 and is a relatively influential international photography organization. The image is
accepted in the Contests hosted by the World Photography Union（WPU）. It is both your
honor and our blessing, and it is the authoritative recognition of your photography
achievements.
I would like to take this opportunity to express my gratitude to PSA and WPU for their

kind support to organized this Contest.
My respect and gratitude to the jury members who have spent their valuable time to select

the entries and make this Contest a successful one.
In our “Good Omen International Photography Circuit 2025”,We have received 1644

Entries from 84 entrants from 10 countries or region, out of 864 Entries have been selected
for the Exhibition and total 105 number of Awards have been awarded.
Hope to see you once again in our next Contests.

With Regards
Mr. Jing Dian Hon.PESGSPC
Contest Chairman

ORGANIZATION / PATRONAGE



CONTEST INFORMATION

EXHIBITION NAME：Good Omen International Photography Circuit 2025
ORGANIZER：Legendary Instant Photography Club
CONTEST WEBSITE：http://www.wpu-photo.org/salon1/
Closing Date：2025 / 01 / 03
Judging：2025 / 01 / 18
Notification emails sent：2025 / 01 / 30
On-line gallery：2025 / 02 / 26
Catalogues & awards sent：2025 / 02 / 26
E-mail：cipa-photo@qq.com
CONTEST CHAIRMAN：Mr. Jing Dian

SECTIONS

A. Art Color (ACD) (Only Color)
B. Art Mono (AMD) (Only Monochrome)
C. Record Human (RHD) (Color/Greyscale Monochrome)
D. Record Nature (RND) (Color/Greyscale Monochrome)
E. Unlimited (UD) (Unlimited)

JURY MEMBERS

① Salon 1
Li Chen (WPU/c1, GCWPU/1, MWPU/g, CPA) (China)
Tong Xian (BCWPU/2, XXPA, CIPA) (China)
Zhan Sun (BCWPU/3, CIPA) (China)

② Salon 2
Dongqiao Yang (BCWPU/4, CPA, CIPA) (China)
Dejun Xu (BCWPU/3, CIPA) (China)
Zhangxun Qu (BCWPU/3, CPA, CIPA) (China)

③ Salon 3
Qiuqin Lin (GCWPU/1, CPA, CIPA) (China)
Fan Qin (BCWPU/3, CPA, CIPA) (China)
Neng Yang (BCWPU/4, CIPA) (China)



AWARDS

TOUR:SALON 1

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

COLORS

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT GOLD

CONTROLLED LIGHT

NENAD BOROJEVIC

Србија

SALON E-CERT SILVER

LENA

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MIAOJIASHENGHUO1

JUAN LIU



CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

BLACK COLORFUL LADY

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

DISABLED11

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

ASCETIC LANDSCAPE

ANDREY USTINOVICH

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

THREE BOATS

YAN WONG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

IDAN 02

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL

SALON E-CERT SILVER

HATAYDAN

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND

SALON E-CERT HM

GIRL SECRETS

NENAD BOROJEVIC

Србија



SALON E-CERT HM

BEHIN ROOT

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

MINER 16

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

ONURLU

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT GOLD

LOS INTOCABLES DEL MERCADO

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN



SALON E-CERT SILVER

KING SHIP 3

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FLAGS IN THE SQUARE19

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

RELIGIOUS PROCESSION IN FEODOSIA

LILIYA KOVALENKO

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SALON E-CERT HM

KS 33

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT HM

DACIBA

MUCHEN PENG

CHINA

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

PDEVE3

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT GOLD

MK 11

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT SILVER

ROBBERFLY DOBLE MATING1

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

READY TO TAKE OFF

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

SEAL ISLAND

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

MOSS

YUXUAN CHEN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

SEAMOM1

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)



WPU GOLD MEDAL

COW AND ITS OWNER

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

WALKING IN THE DARK

NENAD BOROJEVIC

Србија

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALLY AND ELEPHANT

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WINDOWS

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY



SALON E-CERT HM

STUNNED 4

NENAD BOROJEVIC

Србија

SALON E-CERT HM

PLAYFUL GIRL

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

HAIBIAN6

LIUJU XIAO

CHINA

TOUR:SALON 2

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

SHEPARD RAISING SHEEP

YAN WONG



CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAKSIMCAMIRING

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

NATALIE 01

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ELEVETION 1

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

ROSE

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

VIRI IN RED

ANDREY USTINOVICH

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SALON E-CERT HM

PAINTINGS11

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

THE GIRL WHO BOUND HERSELF

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

FOLLOWER 3

NENAD BOROJEVIC

Србија



SALON E-CERT SILVER

PRETTY LADY LOOKS

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MINER6

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

LADY IN SULMONA70

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

DUA

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

JINGGUAN5



LIUJU XIAO

CHINA

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

TWP 22

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT GOLD

FLAG RAISING7

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

EVIL DANCE

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DAY OF THE UNKNOWN SOLDIER

LILIYA KOVALENKO



RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SALON E-CERT HM

LAMB STALL SELLING LAMB

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

HUAGUSHENG1

JUAN LIU

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

HORSE RACES WITH LOGS 2

NENAD BOROJEVIC

Србија

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

PLAYING WATER WHITE PELICAN

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

GREENINSECT

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

GM 11

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

COOL IN THE MORNING

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

MAMA AND CUBS5

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY



SALON E-CERT HM

TANZANIA 156

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL

SALON E-CERT HM

CANYON

YU JI

CHINA

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

MEDUSA MODEL1

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

GREEN

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL



SALON E-CERT SILVER

DIJITALCAG

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATCH OF THE DAY 3

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND

SALON E-CERT HM

CIRCLE SHAPES

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

TSB 02

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT HM

DELIGHTED 3

NENAD BOROJEVIC

Србија

TOUR:SALON 3

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

CIR 01

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT GOLD

ISABELLA 05

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL



SALON E-CERT SILVER

OLESYA-3

ANDREY USTINOVICH

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

NATALIE 04

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL

SALON E-CERT HM

SUGAR SKULL 4

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 1

HUA XIAO

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

LADY IN GOLD COLOR

YAN WONG

CHINA

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

SANMENDONG

LONGYANG CHEN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

STRIPED HAT67

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZIV 12

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LADDER 01

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND

SALON E-CERT HM

BLACK LADY

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY VIRI

ANDREY USTINOVICH

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



WPU GOLD MEDAL

AN OLD COUPLE

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

CON ALEGRIA

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT SILVER

PEOPLE33

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHANGYAN12

MINYU YANG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

EL OSO Y LOS OSITOS

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN 81

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

CIBAXIANG

YUANMENG CHEN

CHINA

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

KENYA 11

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT GOLD

GOT THE FLY

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

TURTLE35

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ASCENT

NENAD BOROJEVIC

Србија

SALON E-CERT HM

TANZANIA 100

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL



SALON E-CERT HM

STAG

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND

SALON E-CERT HM

YANJING1

LONGYANG CHEN

CHINA

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

BEYKOZCIROS

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT GOLD

DUBAI TOWN

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT SILVER

FLYING BRANDY

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

COOLING

NENAD BOROJEVIC

Србија

SALON E-CERT HM

VERY SHY

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

WOMAN AND SICKLE

ANDREY USTINOVICH

RUSSIAN FEDERATION



SALON E-CERT HM

BLUE BIRD 2

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

ACCEPTANCE

TOUR: SALON 1

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLORS WPU GOLD MEDAL

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC CONTROLLED LIGHT SALON E-CERT GOLD



ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI LENA SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH ASCETIC LANDSCAPE SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO DISABLED11 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK COLORFUL LADY SALON E-CERT HM

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC YOUNG ARTIST A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LORNA 11 A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN2 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO ROSE A

CHINA YU JI GAS STATION A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 19 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO FAVORITE GRANDDAUGHTER-2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CIR 01 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN9 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI ISABELLA 05 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO WALK A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN8 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN KAFEIWU A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HORSE14 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH CRIMEAN EVENING A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG KANGYIYINGXIONG A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIBELVETARIH A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN FIRST RAYS OF THE MORNING SUN A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN1 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN LAOZHEYOUXI A

CHINA HUA XIAO LOOKING BACK A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO ZOULUWAN MOSQUE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS BROM A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BLUE ALLEY A



CHINA LONGYANG CHEN GUNLONG A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH OLESYA-3 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH VIRI IN RED A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TRADITIONAL CLOWN2 A

CHINA YU JI STREET LAMP A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KLB 01 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CYT A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI ELEVETION 1 A

CHINA YU JI UNZAN A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO YOUNG WOMAN 3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 1 A

CHINA YU JI NEON A

CHINA JUAN LIU KUAILEHAITONG5 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI NATALIE 04 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI NATALIE 01 A

CHINA YAN WONG WHAT IS SHE DOING A

CHINA YAN WONG SHEPARD RAISING SHEEP A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG13 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TAKSIMCAMIRING A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PAINTINGS11 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SUGAR SKULL 4 A

CHINA YAN WONG LADY IN GOLD COLOR A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YAN WONG THREE BOATS WPU GOLD MEDAL

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI IDAN 02 SALON E-CERT GOLD

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN SALON E-CERT SILVER

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 16 SALON E-CERT HM



INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BEHIN ROOT SALON E-CERT HM

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC GIRL SECRETS SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN6 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SANJIAO STREET ANCIENT LANE A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LADY IN SULMONA70 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO ACCORDIONIST A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TRADITIONAL CLOWN1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BALLET 2 A

CHINA POPO PENG GUCHENG1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE GIRL WHO BOUND HERSELF A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN3 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS RED GIRL17 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO BEFORE THE PERFORMANCE A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH FAMILY VIRI A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 4 A

CHINA POPO PENG GENZUO A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MIAOFU A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG17 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 1 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG KUANGJIE A

CHINA POPO PENG GANGHUOSHAOLONG2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH OLD FAMILLIAR A

CHINA YAN WONG PRETTY LADY LOOKS A

CHINA POPO PENG GUCHENG4 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO LADDER 01 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN TIANZI PAVILION A

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK LADY A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO CHRIST THE REDEEMER A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC FOLLOWER 3 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DUA A



INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TOILET ART-OK-01 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER6 A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC I M TELLING YOU A STORY A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS STRIPED HAT67 A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI NATALIE 12 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI MONTMARTRE 02 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHAOLONG1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO MODERN YOUNG WOMAN A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI ZIV 12 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SYMETR1 A

CHINA YAN WONG CHINESE LADY LOOKS A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SANMENDONG A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 2 A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN4 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HAIR TIED UP21 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN MOUNTAINS AND RIVERS STAND ALONE A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU WPU GOLD MEDAL

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ LOS INTOCABLES DEL MERCADO SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KING SHIP 3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAGS IN THE SQUARE19 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA MUCHEN PENG DACIBA SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KS 33 SALON E-CERT HM

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO RELIGIOUS PROCESSION IN FEODOSIA SALON E-CERT HM

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC HORSE RACES WITH LOGS 2 A



CHINA YUXUAN CHEN ZONGZI MAKING COMPETITION 6 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY BIRTHDAY SURPRISE A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN BAHUOGUAN A

CHINA HUA XIAO ULTIMATE FRISBEE 1 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG CHAOBAI3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO ULTIMATE FRISBEE 2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY THE WEAVER 1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALINESSE OLD MAN A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LAMB STALL SELLING LAMB A

CHINA MINYU YANG CHANGYAN12 A

CHINA POPO PENG CIBAXIANG A

CHINA YU JI TALENT SHOW 1 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO DAY OF THE UNKNOWN SOLDIER A

CHINA YAN WONG A YOUNG LADY AND HER SISTER A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 3 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE TURNING SCRIPTURE GIRL 2 A

CHINA YU JI YUELU MOUNTAIN A

CHINA YAN WONG EVIL DANCE A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ SALEN TODAS A UNA A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CON ALEGRIA A

CHINA HUA XIAO ULTIMATE FRISBEE 4 A

CHINA YAN LONG BY BOAT A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN DADIHUICHUN A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG HUANWEIREN1 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN BUBUGAO A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG FENGJING5 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN 81 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN CHAOBAI1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BLUE WINDOW A

CHINA YAN LONG BAINIANYAOHAO A

CHINA YU JI PRAYING BUDDHA A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PEOPLE33 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI AN OLD COUPLE A



RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO HAPPY NEW YEAR A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG1 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG2 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS CONSULTATION23 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAG RAISING7 A

CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

CHINA YAN WONG BLOW THE BIG TRUMPET A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN DRAGON DANCE 5 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG4 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO RED CHEONGSAM A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ EL OSO Y LOS OSITOS A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 22 A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC LONELY 4 A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN CIBAXIANG A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LEATHER WORKERS A

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PDEVE3 WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MK 11 SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI ROBBERFLY DOBLE MATING1 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA YAN WONG READY TO TAKE OFF SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SEAMOM1 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN MOSS SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SEAL ISLAND SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA MUCHEN PENG DEEP IN THE MOUNTAINS 7 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS BOXING GAMES7 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 93 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI COLLABORATION A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI9 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN YANJING2 A



ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS GAMES3 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 100 A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 3 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

CHINA POPO PENG QICAIDANXIA A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI1 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN SEHNGTAIZHIPEI5 A

CHINA YAN WONG THE LOTUS AND THE BEE A

CHINA MINYU YANG MOUNTAIN 9 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO FALLING IN LOVE WITH THE MOUNTAINS9 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO FALLING IN LOVEWITH THE MOUNTAINS12 A

CHINA JUAN LIU TOWERING 8 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI11 A

CHINA MINYU YANG MOUNTAIN 8 A

CHINA POPO PENG SEHNGTAIZHIPEI9 A

CHINA YAN LONG SHANJIANPUBU3 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GROUP FLYING WHITE SPOONBILL A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GREENINSECT A

CHINA HUA XIAO YELLOW PETALS A

CHINA YU JI CANYON A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO PLAYING WATER WHITE PELICAN A

CHINA YAN WONG COOL IN THE MORNING A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY HOMEWARD BOUND A

CHINA POPO PENG SEHNGTAIZHIPEI13 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI MATING A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 11 A

CHINA HUA XIAO BLUE SKY FLOWERS A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS TURTLE35 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY STAG A

CHINA YU JI SNOW MOUNTAINS A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO GM 11 A

CHINA POPO PENG SEHNGTAIZHIPEI10 A



Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC ASCENT A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GENTLE COW HEAD A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN GOLDEN MOUNTAIN A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 156 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN YANJING1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GOT THE FLY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FLYOUT A

CHINA YU JI ICE THAT WONT MELT A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS MAMA AND CUBS5 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RED BIRD 3 A

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YAN WONG COW AND ITS OWNER WPU GOLD MEDAL

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC WALKING IN THE DARK SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SALLY AND ELEPHANT SALON E-CERT SILVER

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WINDOWS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN6 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO PLAYFUL GIRL SALON E-CERT HM

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC STUNNED 4 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA MINYU YANG CHILD A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BLUE BIRD 2 A

CHINA YU JI THE SETTING SUN A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PAJAROS DE BARRO A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH MASKA-9 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CORFE CASTLE 11 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS BEYKOZCIROS A

CHINA HUA XIAO MOUNTAIN CLIMBING A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BEAUTIFUL AIRSHOW A

CHINA HUA XIAO HIGH RISES A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TSB 02 A

CHINA YAN WONG TO STROKE ONE S HAIR COQUETTISHLY A



CHINA YU JI OVERLOOK A

CHINA MINYU YANG CHILD 3 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG HUANWEIREN2 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI HUG A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH MASKA-5 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG JIETOUWENHUA1 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG7 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN NIGHT VIEW OF QILOU 2 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN4 A

CHINA POPO PENG DONGLINGYINGHUI A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MACHU PICCHU 11 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LAKESIDE A

CHINA YAN WONG CIRCLE SHAPES A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ LAS MANOS DE ALEXANDRA A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN DOUXUE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLYING BRANDY A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 24 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN CHAOBAI4 A

CHINA YAN WONG VERY SHY A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI LETZ-DO-IT A

CHINA YU JI UNDER THE BRIDGE 1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI MEDUSA MODEL1 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH WOMAN AND SICKLE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO MILLENNIUM STONE ARCH A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC COOLING A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ VER Y OBSERVAR A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI GREEN A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC DELIGHTED 3 A

CHINA YAN LONG CIFUZHAN A



RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH GIRL WITH GUITAR A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI TOWN A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 18 A

CHINA HUA XIAO RAILWAY A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN5 A

TOUR: SALON 2

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YAN WONG SHEPARD RAISING SHEEP WPU GOLD MEDAL

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TAKSIMCAMIRING SALON E-CERT GOLD

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI NATALIE 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI ELEVETION 1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PAINTINGS11 SALON E-CERT HM

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH VIRI IN RED SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO ROSE SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KLB 01 A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 1 A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

CHINA YU JI UNZAN A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO AT THE FOOT OF THE WHITE ROCK-2 A

CHINA YU JI NEON A

CHINA HUA XIAO A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 2 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN FIRST RAYS OF THE MORNING SUN A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIBELVETARIH A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLORS A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN LAOZHEYOUXI A



RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH CRIMEAN EVENING A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI THE REPAIRMEN1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TRADITIONAL CLOWN2 A

CHINA POPO PENG ERTONG 3 A

CHINA YAN LONG FRIEND A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN KUAILEERTONG3 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG13 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HELICOPTER67 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN GOLD LEAF A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI ISABELLA 05 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO FAVORITE GRANDDAUGHTER-2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CYT A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI NATALIE 04 A

CHINA HUA XIAO FORAGING A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH OLESYA-3 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO DISABLED11 A

CHINA YU JI STREET LAMP A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC CONTROLLED LIGHT A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN MOUNTAIN HOUSES 2 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN9 A

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK COLORFUL LADY A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

CHINA YAN WONG LADY IN GOLD COLOR A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO YOUNG WOMAN 3 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BLUE ALLEY A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN GUNLONG A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO ZOULUWAN MOSQUE A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC YOUNG ARTIST A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LORNA 11 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CIR 01 A

CHINA YU JI GAS STATION A



ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI LENA A

CHINA YAN WONG WHAT IS SHE DOING A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SUGAR SKULL 4 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH ASCETIC LANDSCAPE A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE GIRL WHO BOUND HERSELF WPU GOLD MEDAL

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC FOLLOWER 3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA YAN WONG PRETTY LADY LOOKS SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER6 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN5 SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DUA SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LADY IN SULMONA70 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO MODERN YOUNG WOMAN A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN MOUNTAINS AND RIVERS STAND ALONE A

CHINA POPO PENG GUCHENG1 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI IDAN 02 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH FAMILY VIRI A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SYMETR1 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HAIR TIED UP21 A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO HIGH TOWER A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC I M TELLING YOU A STORY A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

CHINA HUA XIAO EAVES A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN TIANZI PAVILION A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG KUANGJIE A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO5 A



ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS RED GIRL17 A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO MOONLIGHT BY THE RIVER A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 2 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN6 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG15 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BEHIN ROOT A

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK LADY A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN RIVER BRIDGE A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TOILET ART-OK-01 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO LADDER 01 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO CHRIST THE REDEEMER A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC GIRL SECRETS A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI NATALIE 12 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 16 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHAOLONG1 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI MONTMARTRE 02 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SANMENDONG A

CHINA POPO PENG GUCHENG4 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS STRIPED HAT67 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO KING OF BEASTS A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO BEFORE THE PERFORMANCE A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI ZIV 12 A

CHINA HUA XIAO IRON NETTING A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 50 MONO A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO ACCORDIONIST A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TRADITIONAL CLOWN1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BALLET 2 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A



CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 2 A

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 22 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAG RAISING7 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA YAN WONG EVIL DANCE SALON E-CERT SILVER

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO DAY OF THE UNKNOWN SOLDIER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC HORSE RACES WITH LOGS 2 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG1 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LAMB STALL SELLING LAMB SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CON ALEGRIA A

CHINA POPO PENG CIBAXIANG A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN BAHUOGUAN A

CHINA JUAN LIU GUANAI A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN CHAOBAI1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN 81 A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC C EST LA VIE 2 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BLUE WINDOW A

CHINA YU JI YUELU MOUNTAIN A

CHINA YAN WONG BLOW THE BIG TRUMPET A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAGS IN THE SQUARE19 A

CHINA YAN LONG BAINIANYAOHAO A

CHINA HUA XIAO ULTIMATE FRISBEE 1 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY STREET VENDOR CUSCO A

CHINA MINYU YANG CHANGYAN12 A

CHINA YU JI TALENT SHOW 1 A

CHINA POPO PENG BAIFO A

CHINA YAN LONG BY BOAT A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG FENGJING5 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG3 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY THE WEAVER 1 A



ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY BIRTHDAY SURPRISE A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KS 33 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALINESSE OLD MAN A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ EL OSO Y LOS OSITOS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DANS A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PEOPLE33 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ SALEN TODAS A UNA A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO HAPPY NEW YEAR A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ LOS INTOCABLES DEL MERCADO A

CHINA YAN WONG A YOUNG LADY AND HER SISTER A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG DACIBA A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI AN OLD COUPLE A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO RELIGIOUS PROCESSION IN FEODOSIA A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TRADITIONAL MARKET SELLER A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN IRON FLOWERS 4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO ULTIMATE FRISBEE 4 A

CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KING SHIP 3 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN CIBAXIANG A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO RED CHEONGSAM A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS CONSULTATION23 A

CHINA YU JI PRAYING BUDDHA A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 3 A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC LONELY 4 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN DRAGON DANCE 5 A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG2 A

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS



CHINA SONGSHAN GAO PLAYING WATER WHITE PELICAN WPU GOLD MEDAL

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GREENINSECT SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO GM 11 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA YAN WONG COOL IN THE MORNING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA YU JI CANYON SALON E-CERT HM

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 156 SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS MAMA AND CUBS5 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA POPO PENG SEHNGTAIZHIPEI10 A

CHINA JUAN LIU WUSHANYUNHAI2 A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC A HERON 2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN SEHNGTAIZHIPEI7 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN MORNINGFLOWER A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI9 A

CHINA YU JI SNOW MOUNTAINS A

CHINA YAN WONG READY TO TAKE OFF A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS GAMES3 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GOT THE FLY A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI1 A

CHINA YAN LONG SHANJIANPUBU2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WUZHI MOUNTAIN A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN HAIPING DISTANT MOUNTAINS A

CHINA POPO PENG SEHNGTAIZHIPEI9 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI17 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GROUP FLYING WHITE SPOONBILL A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO FALLING IN LOVEWITH THE MOUNTAINS12 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG HOUZI1 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI10 A

CHINA YU JI ICE THAT WONT MELT A

CHINA YAN LONG SHANJIANPUBU4 A

CHINA JUAN LIU WUSHANYUNHAI4 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RED BIRD 3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO BLUE SKY FLOWERS A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI11 A



TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SEAMOM1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 11 A

CHINA YU JI GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY HOMEWARD BOUND A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS TURTLE35 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN GOLDEN MOUNTAIN A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS BOXING GAMES7 A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 3 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN MOSS A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI COLLABORATION A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC ASCENT A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PDEVE3 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN YANJING1 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY STAG A

CHINA POPO PENG SEHNGTAIZHIPEI13 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 100 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GENTLE COW HEAD A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MK 11 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN YANJING2 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI ROBBERFLY DOBLE MATING1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI MATING A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SEAL ISLAND A

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI MEDUSA MODEL1 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI GREEN SALON E-CERT GOLD

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALCAG SALON E-CERT SILVER

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CATCH OF THE DAY 3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC DELIGHTED 3 SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TSB 02 SALON E-CERT HM



CHINA YAN WONG CIRCLE SHAPES SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA JUAN LIU HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE ANCIENT CASTLE OF UDAYA A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 18 A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC WALKING IN THE DARK A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN NIGHT VIEW OF QILOU 2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MACHU PICCHU 11 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH MASKA-5 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS BEYKOZCIROS A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN6 A

CHINA YAN LONG CORN HEAP A

CHINA YAN WONG VERY SHY A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ VER Y OBSERVAR A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC COOLING A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG10 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PAJAROS DE BARRO A

CHINA JUAN LIU KUAILEHAITONG3 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN DOUXUE A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN DONGZHAIYIJIAO A

CHINA JUAN LIU KUAILEHAITONG1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 24 A

CHINA YAN LONG CIFUZHAN A

CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

CHINA POPO PENG DONGLINGYINGHUI A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH MASKA-9 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG6 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI HUG A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH WOMAN AND SICKLE A

CHINA HUA XIAO RAILWAY A

CHINA YU JI UNDER THE BRIDGE 1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SALLY AND ELEPHANT A

CHINA YU JI UNDER THE BRIDGE 2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WINDOWS A



CHINA YU JI OVERLOOK A

CHINA YAN WONG TO STROKE ONE S HAIR COQUETTISHLY A

CHINA YAN WONG COW AND ITS OWNER A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CORFE CASTLE 11 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BLUE BIRD 2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH GIRL WITH GUITAR A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ LAS MANOS DE ALEXANDRA A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PASANDO DESAPERCIBIDO A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI LETZ-DO-IT A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI BIG SMILE SMALL SMILE A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC STUNNED 4 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLYING BRANDY A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI TOWN A

CHINA HUA XIAO HIGH RISES A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO PLAYFUL GIRL A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LAKESIDE A

CHINA YU JI THE SETTING SUN A

TOUR: SALON 3

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CIR 01 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI ISABELLA 05 SALON E-CERT GOLD

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH OLESYA-3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI NATALIE 04 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA YAN WONG LADY IN GOLD COLOR SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HUA XIAO A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 1 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SUGAR SKULL 4 SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLORS A

CHINA HUA XIAO LOOKING BACK A



CHINA HUA XIAO FORAGING A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 19 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN9 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC CONTROLLED LIGHT A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI LENA A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH CRIMEAN EVENING A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TAKSIMCAMIRING A

CHINA YAN WONG WHAT IS SHE DOING A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG12 A

CHINA YU JI STREET LAMP A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KLB 01 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS MILAN108 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN KAFEIWU A

CHINA YU JI GAS STATION A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN1 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO FAVORITE GRANDDAUGHTER-2 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN GOLD LEAF A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN2 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN GUNLONG A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO AT THE FOOT OF THE WHITE ROCK-2 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG13 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PAINTINGS11 A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TRADITIONAL CLOWN2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 2 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN8 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI NATALIE 01 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO DISABLED11 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

CHINA POPO PENG GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH VIRI IN RED A



RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH ASCETIC LANDSCAPE A

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK COLORFUL LADY A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LORNA 11 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO ZOULUWAN MOSQUE A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIBELVETARIH A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS BROM A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC YOUNG ARTIST A

CHINA YU JI NEON A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN FIRST RAYS OF THE MORNING SUN A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO YOUNG WOMAN 3 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO ROSE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BLUE ALLEY A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CYT A

CHINA YAN WONG SHEPARD RAISING SHEEP A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI ELEVETION 1 A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SANMENDONG WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS STRIPED HAT67 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI ZIV 12 SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO LADDER 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH FAMILY VIRI SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK LADY SALON E-CERT HM

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LADY IN SULMONA70 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MIAOZHAI16 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI MONTMARTRE 02 A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO MOONLIGHT BY THE RIVER A



ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HAIR TIED UP21 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A

CHINA YAN WONG PRETTY LADY LOOKS A

CHINA POPO PENG GANGHUOSHAOLONG2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BALLET 2 A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 50 MONO A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC FOLLOWER 3 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MIAOFU A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO ACCORDIONIST A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN4 A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 3 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN3 A

CHINA POPO PENG GUCHENG4 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MIAOZHAI15 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN5 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO BEFORE THE PERFORMANCE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO MODERN YOUNG WOMAN A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC I M TELLING YOU A STORY A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SYMETR1 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DUA A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER6 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 16 A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC GIRL SECRETS A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 4 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI IDAN 02 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TOILET ART-OK-01 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TRADITIONAL CLOWN1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BEHIN ROOT A



RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO KING OF BEASTS A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SANJIAO STREET ANCIENT LANE A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI NATALIE 12 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH A GIRL AND A DOLL A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE GIRL WHO BOUND HERSELF A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO CHRIST THE REDEEMER A

CHINA YAN WONG THREE BOATS A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN MOUNTAINS AND RIVERS STAND ALONE A

CHINA POPO PENG GUCHENG1 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS RED GIRL17 A

CHINA YAN WONG CHINESE LADY LOOKS A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI AN OLD COUPLE WPU GOLD MEDAL

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CON ALEGRIA SALON E-CERT GOLD

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PEOPLE33 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA MINYU YANG CHANGYAN12 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN CIBAXIANG SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN 81 SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ EL OSO Y LOS OSITOS SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAGS IN THE SQUARE19 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAG RAISING7 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY THE WEAVER 1 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG DACIBA A

CHINA YAN WONG BLOW THE BIG TRUMPET A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY STREET VENDOR CUSCO A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC C EST LA VIE 2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO ULTIMATE FRISBEE 1 A



CHINA YAN WONG A YOUNG LADY AND HER SISTER A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO RELIGIOUS PROCESSION IN FEODOSIA A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BLUE WINDOW A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN DRAGON DANCE 5 A

CHINA HUA XIAO ULTIMATE FRISBEE 4 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KING SHIP 3 A

CHINA POPO PENG CIBAXIANG A

CHINA YAN LONG BAINIANYAOHAO A

CHINA JUAN LIU GULIFADIAN A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN CHAOBAI2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE TURNING SCRIPTURE GIRL 2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO ULTIMATE FRISBEE 2 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG3 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALINESSE OLD MAN A

CHINA HUA XIAO ULTIMATE FRISBEE 3 A

CHINA YU JI PRAYING BUDDHA A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC HORSE RACES WITH LOGS 2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO DAY OF THE UNKNOWN SOLDIER A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC LONELY 4 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG FENGJING5 A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG2 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LEATHER WORKERS A

CHINA YU JI YUELU MOUNTAIN A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DANS A

CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN BAHUOGUAN A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 22 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS CONSULTATION23 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG4 A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO LAMB STALL SELLING LAMB A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO HAPPY NEW YEAR A



INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TRADITIONAL MARKET SELLER A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KS 33 A

CHINA YU JI TALENT SHOW 1 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY BIRTHDAY SURPRISE A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ SALEN TODAS A UNA A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ LOS INTOCABLES DEL MERCADO A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU A

CHINA YAN WONG EVIL DANCE A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN CHAOBAI1 A

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 11 WPU GOLD MEDAL

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GOT THE FLY SALON E-CERT GOLD

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS TURTLE35 SALON E-CERT SILVER

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC ASCENT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN YANJING1 SALON E-CERT HM

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY STAG SALON E-CERT HM

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 100 SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MK 11 A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 3 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN GOLDEN MOUNTAIN A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PDEVE3 A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC A HERON 2 A

CHINA MINYU YANG MOUNTAIN 8 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN SEHNGTAIZHIPEI5 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS GAMES3 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 93 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI1 A

CHINA YAN WONG THE LOTUS AND THE BEE A

CHINA HUA XIAO WUZHI MOUNTAIN A

CHINA YU JI ICE THAT WONT MELT A



Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC ALONE A

CHINA HUA XIAO WILD FLOWER A

CHINA YAN LONG SHANJIANPUBU2 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FLYOUT A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS MAMA AND CUBS5 A

CHINA YU JI SNOW MOUNTAINS A

CHINA HUA XIAO BLUE SKY FLOWERS A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG DEEP IN THE MOUNTAINS 7 A

CHINA JUAN LIU WUSHANYUNHAI3 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SEAL ISLAND A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS BOXING GAMES7 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 156 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO PLAYING WATER WHITE PELICAN A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GREENINSECT A

CHINA YU JI CANYON A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI MATING A

CHINA YAN WONG COOL IN THE MORNING A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SEAMOM1 A

CHINA POPO PENG SEHNGTAIZHIPEI10 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GROUP FLYING WHITE SPOONBILL A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY HOMEWARD BOUND A

CHINA YAN LONG SHANJIANPUBU3 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN YANJING2 A

CHINA YAN WONG READY TO TAKE OFF A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI COLLABORATION A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RED BIRD 3 A

CHINA MINYU YANG YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GENTLE COW HEAD A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 85 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN WUSHANYUNHAI9 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN MOSS A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A



CHINA POPO PENG SEHNGTAIZHIPEI13 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO GM 11 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI ROBBERFLY DOBLE MATING1 A

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS BEYKOZCIROS WPU GOLD MEDAL

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI TOWN SALON E-CERT GOLD

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLYING BRANDY SALON E-CERT SILVER

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC COOLING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BLUE BIRD 2 SALON E-CERT HM

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH WOMAN AND SICKLE SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG VERY SHY SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI MEDUSA MODEL1 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC WALKING IN THE DARK A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TSB 02 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CORFE CASTLE 11 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG7 A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC STUNNED 4 A

CHINA POPO PENG DONGLINGYINGHUI A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ VER Y OBSERVAR A

CHINA HUA XIAO RAILWAY A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN NIGHT VIEW OF QILOU 2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 24 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG JIETOUWENHUA2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN KUAILEERTONG1 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ LAS MANOS DE ALEXANDRA A

CHINA JUAN LIU KUAILEHAITONG1 A

CHINA YAN LONG CHILD A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PASANDO DESAPERCIBIDO A



SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PAJAROS DE BARRO A

CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG HUANWEIREN2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN KUAILEERTONG2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH MASKA-5 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO PLAYFUL GIRL A

CHINA YU JI THE SETTING SUN A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN A SMALL BOAT FAMILY 2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MACHU PICCHU 11 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN6 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI LETZ-DO-IT A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SALLY AND ELEPHANT A

CHINA YAN WONG TO STROKE ONE S HAIR COQUETTISHLY A

CHINA HUA XIAO HIGH RISES A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI BIG SMILE SMALL SMILE A

CHINA YU JI UNDER THE BRIDGE 2 A

CHINA YAN WONG COW AND ITS OWNER A

CHINA YU JI OVERLOOK A

CHINA YU JI UNDER THE BRIDGE 1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO MOUNTAIN CLIMBING A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG HUANWEIREN3 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN JUJIAO A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 18 A

CHINA YAN WONG CIRCLE SHAPES A

CHINA YAN LONG DOUNIU1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO MILLENNIUM STONE ARCH A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH GIRL WITH GUITAR A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALCAG A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI GREEN A

Србија NENAD BOROJEVIC DELIGHTED 3 A



STATISTICS

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF EXHIBITORS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 74 14 1480 449

ENGLAND 1 1 20 49

INDONESIA 1 1 20 55

ISRAEL 1 1 16 43

ITALY 1 1 16 42

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 2 24 51

SPAIN 1 1 8 23

TAIWAN 1 1 20 60

TURKEY 1 1 20 48

Србија 1 1 20 44

GRAND TOTAL 84 24 1644 864

TOUR: SALON 1

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 30

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 3

ISRAEL 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 2

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 6

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

Србија 1 - 2

GRAND TOTAL 21 332 59



SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 13 - 31

ENGLAND 1 - 2

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 4

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

Србија 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 22 332 59

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 13 - 34

ENGLAND 1 - 2

INDONESIA 1 - 3

ITALY 1 - 4

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 1

Србија 1 - 2

GRAND TOTAL 21 328 57

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 14 - 32

ENGLAND 1 - 3



INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 3

ITALY 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

Србија 1 - 2

GRAND TOTAL 21 324 56

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 13 - 28

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 3

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

Србија 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 21 328 57

TOUR: SALON 2

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 13 - 31

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 2



RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 6

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

Србија 1 - 2

GRAND TOTAL 22 332 59

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 29

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 4

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

Србија 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 21 332 59

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 14 - 30

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 4

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 2

Србија 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 22 328 57



SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 13 - 33

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 2

ITALY 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

Србија 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 20 324 56

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 11 - 26

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 3

ISRAEL 1 - 4

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

Србија 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 19 328 57

TOUR: SALON 3

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)



COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 30

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 3

ISRAEL 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 2

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 6

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

Србија 1 - 2

GRAND TOTAL 21 332 59

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 27

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 4

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 5

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

Србија 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 21 332 59

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 13 - 30

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 4



RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 2

Србија 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 21 328 57

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 13 - 29

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

Србија 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 20 324 56

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 29

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 3

ISRAEL 1 - 3

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

Србија 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 20 328 57




